You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MAMK2520TR47M : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MAMK2520TR47M Details PDF
MAMK2520TR47M
Manufacturer Part Number: MAMK2520TR47M
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FIXED IND 470NH 3.4A 39 MOHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.MAMK2520TR47M.pdf
2.MAMK2520TR47M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 38616 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MAMK2520TR47M
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FIXED IND 470NH 3.4A 39 MOHM SMD
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 38616 pcs Stock
Series MCOIL™, MA
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 105°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 3.4A
Shielding Shielded
Tolerance ±20%
Package / Case 1008 (2520 Metric)
Supplier Device Package 1008 (2520 Metric)
Inductance 470nH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Metal
Current - Saturation 4.2A
DC Resistance (DCR) 39 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 2MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
MAMK2520TR68M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 680NH 3.2A 48
MOHM SMD
MAMK2520T4R7M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 4.7UH 1.3A 260
MOHM
MAMO-008665-ES0018
M/A-COM
M/A-COM SMD
MAMK2520TR47MK
Original
MAMK2520TR47MK Original
MAMUCT0021
M/A-COM
M/A-COM SMD
MAMK2520T3R3M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 3.3UH 1.7A 156
MOHM
MAMK2520T1R0MK
TAIYO
MAMK2520T1R0MK TAIYO
MAMK2520T2R2M
Taiyo Yuden
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1.9A 117
MOHM
12103E684ZAT2A AD7813YRZ ADXL105JQC-REEL AH1883-FJG-7 AM2307PE-T1-PF
BTA312X-800E BYM13-20-E3/96 C1005X8R1E473K050BC CAP1203-1-AC3-TR DS80CH11
ES1D-AU_R1 HAS1-100 IRGP30B120KD-EP K4B1G1646I-BCMA LTC3731HG#PBF
M61048FP MAMF-009448-000D3K MAMF-010614-TR3000 MAMK2520H1R0M MAMK2520H1R0M
MAMK2520H2R2M MAMK2520HR47M MAMK2520T1R0M MAMK2520T1R0MK MAMK2520T2R2M
MAMK2520T4R7M MAMK2520TR47MK MAMK2520TR68M MAMX-000240-1225MT MAMX-007607-ELCM1H
MAMX-008611 MAMX-008782 MAMX-009646-23DBML MAMXSS0012TR-3000 MAX2830ETM+T
MAX6714CUB-T MLG0603S3N6CT000 MN101CA8DPM2-EL OPA333AQDBVRQ1 PV300-12
PVT322AS-T RT9921PQV SC100C-30 SN74CBTLV3125RGYR SS5P4-E3/86A
TPS51631RSMR TPS61151DRCR TT70N24KOF VI-810165 VI-J6D-CZ